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B/UD/BU Builth Wells Urban District Council

Accs 484, 549, 552,

1666 & 1828

CLERK
/ICIM Minutes
/1 Builth Local Board and Builth Wells UDC minutes (‘4”) 1897-1903

(continuing B/LB/BU/3)
/2 Minutes (‘5°) 1897-1903
/3 Minutes (‘6”) 1903-1908
14 Minutes (‘7”) 1908-1912
/5 Minutes (‘8”) 1912-1916
/6 Minutes (‘9”) 1916-1921
7 Minutes (*107) 1921-1924
/8 Minutes (‘11”) 1924-1926
/9 Minutes (‘12”) 1926-1934
/10 Minutes (‘13’) 1934-1935
/11 Minutes (‘14”) 1935-1938
112 Minutes (‘157) 1938-1941
/13 Minutes (‘16”) 1941-1946
/14 Minutes (‘177) 1946-1948
/15 Minutes (“18”) 1948-1950
/16 Minutes (‘197) 1951-1952
117 Minutes (*207) 1952-1954
/18 Minutes (‘21°) 1954-1956
/19 Minutes (‘227) 1956-1958
/120 Minutes (‘23’) 1958-1960
121 Minutes (‘24”) 1960-1962
122 Minutes (‘257) 1962-1964
/23 Minutes (‘26”) 1964-1966
124 Minutes (‘277) 1966-1968
125 Minutes (‘28”) 1968-1970
/126 Minutes (‘297) 1970-1971
127 Minutes (*307) 1971-1972
/128 Minutes 1972-1974
/C/DM Draft Minutes
/11 Typescript Minutes 1973-1974
/IC/IRA Attendance Registers
/11 Attendance Book 1908-1939
/2 Attendance Book 1939-1951
/C/SO Standing Orders
/1 Standing Orders 1935
/ICIRG Registers
11 Register of mortgages and transfers of mortgages [Builth 1867-1973

Local Board and Builth UDC]
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/2

/3

ICIX
/11

/2

ITILG
/1
/2
/3
/4
/5
/6
7
/8
/9
/10
/11
/112
/13
114
/15
/16

ITILGD
/1

ITILR
/11
/2
/3

ITIS
/11
/2
/3
/4

ITIRB
/11
/2
/3

Register of licences for maintenance work
(Defence Regulation 56A)
Register of New Dwellings. Exchequer assisted

Miscellaneous

Inauguration of the Claerwen Reservoir by HM Queen
Elizabeth 11, (illustrated booklet) copy in WWA
Photocopy: PRO C. 53/66, M.2, NO.4 : grant of guild
merchant with hansa. 4 November 6 Edward | (1278);
Photocopy: PRO C. 53/100, m.19: inspeximus 21 May 7
Edward Il (1314); Photocopy: PRO C.66/316, m.8:
inspeximus; Photocopy: PRO C.66/511, m.16: inspeximus.

TREASURER

General Ledgers

General Ledger
General Ledger
General Ledger
General Ledger
General Ledger
General Ledger
General Ledger
General Ledger
General Ledger
General Ledger
General Ledger
General Ledger
General Ledger
General Ledger
General Ledger
General Ledger

Draft Ledger
Draft Ledger

Rents Ledgers

Housing rent account book (9-18 Castle Fields)

Housing rent account book (1-8 Castle Fields)

Housing rent account book (Western Grove, Pendre, Newry
Road, Castle Road)

Salaries and Wages

Wages Book
Workmen’s wages account book
Workmen’s wages account book
Wages Book

Rate Books

Rate Book — general and water
Rate Book — general and water
Rate Book

1945-1954

1948-1967

23 Oct 1952

nd

1903-1908
1919-1924
1924-1930
1931-1936
1937-1942
1943-1949
1950-1954
1954-1956
1956-1958
1958-1960
1960-1962
1962-1964
1964-1966
1966-1968
1968-1970
1970-1972

1944-1949

1934-1946
1935-1947
1953-1956

1940-1943
1943-1947
1947-1950
1950-1952

1937
1938
1939
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/4
/5
/6
7
/8
/9
/10
/11
112
/13
114
/15
/16
117
/18
/119
120
121
122

ITIRVL
11
12
13
/4
/5
See also:

ISIP
/1

IP1J
/1

[PIHS
/1

IXIX
/1

Rate Book

Rate Book — general and water
Rate Book — general and water
Rate Book - general

Rate Book — general and water
Rate Book — general and water
Rate Book

Rate Book [April-September]
Rate Book - general

Rate Book

Rate Book — general and water
Rate Book — general and water
Rate Book — general and water
Rate Book - general

Rate Book - general

Rate Book

Rate Book

Rate Book — water rates

Rate Book

Valuation Lists

Valuation List

Draft Valuation Lists

Valuation List

Valuation List [record of total of values]
Valuation List

B/DC/T/RVL/3: valuation list 1972-1990

SURVEYOR

Plans

Large plan of Builth town, showing proposed one-way traffic
system. [The proposed system is the opposite to that
currently in use]; Plan of proposed new sewers in Builth
Wells town

PUBLIC HEALTH INSPECTOR

Journals
Inspector’s Journal

Housing Surveys
Parish of Builth. Record of the inspection of dwelling houses

MISCELLANEOUS

Builth Conservative Association minutes and Committee to
attend to Register of Votes for Builth Polling District.

1940
1941-1942
1942-1943
1945-1946
1946
1947-1948
1948-1949
1949
1950-1951
1951
1952-1953
1953-1954
1954
1954-1955
1960-1961
1962
1963-1967
1971
1970s

1927
1928
1933-1957
1963-1971
1967-1968

n/d

1934-1946

1912-1928
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